Document Number: 42039 For technical questions, contact: aluminumcaps4@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 17-Nov-06 247
601D
Vishay Sprague
Aluminum Capacitors
+ 105 °C, Tubular, Axial Lead
FEATURES
• Temperature range - 55 °C to + 105 °C

+ 105 °C, Tubular, Axial Lead
DIMENSIONS AND AVAILABLE FORMS
ORDERING EXAMPLE*
Electrolytic capacitor 601D series
601D 158 F 050 GL 1
* Note: For lead (Pb)-free / RoHS compliant products add
suffix “E3” to part number
Example: 601D158F050GL1E3
GL 0.760 ± 0.020
[19.3 ± 0.51]
 2.141 ± 0.062
[54.4 ± 1.57]
0.760 ± 0.020
[19.3 ± 0.51]
2.187 ± 0.062
[55.6 ± 1.57]
0.74 Oz.
(21.0 g)
GP 0.760 ± 0.020
[19.3 ± 0.51]
2.641 ± 0.062
[67.1 ± 1.57]
0.760 ± 0.020
[19.3 ± 0.51]
2.687 ± 0.062
[68.3 ± 1.57]
 0.88 Oz.
(25.0 g)
GS 0.760 ± 0.020
[19.3 ± 0.51]
3.141 ± 0.062
[79.8 ± 1.57]
 0.760 ± 0.020
[19.3 ± 0.51]
3.187 ± 0.062
[81.0 ± 1.57]
1.16 Oz.
(33.0 g)
GT 0.760 ± 0.020
[19.3 ± 0.51]
 3.641 ± 0.062
[92.5 ± 1.57]
0.760 ± 0.020
[19.3 ± 0.51]
3.687 ± 0.062
[93.7 ± 1.57]
1.33 Oz.
(38.0 g)
HE 0.885 ± 0.020
[22.5 ± 0.51]
 1.141 ± 0.062
[29.0 ± 1.57]
 0.885 ± 0.020
[22.5 ± 0.51]
1.187 ± 0.062
[30.2 ± 1.57]
0.63 Oz.
(18.0 g)
HJ 0.885 ± 0.020
[22.5 ± 0.51]
1.641 ± 0.062
[41.7 ± 1.57]
0.885 ± 0.020
[22.5 ± 0.51]
1.687 ± 0.062
[42.9 ± 1.57]
0.95 Oz.
(27.0 g)
HL 0.885 ± 0.020
[22.5 ± 0.51]
 2.141 ± 0.062
[54.4 ± 1.57]
0.885 ± 0.020